	基隆市立南榮國民中學一般加班申請名冊

	序號
	單位
	姓名
	職稱
	加班事由
	每月最

高時數
	備註

	1
	
	
	
	
	60小時
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	60小時
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	60小時
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	60小時
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	60小時
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	60小時
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	60小時
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	60小時
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	60小時
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	60小時
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	60小時
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	60小時
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	60小時
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	60小時
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	60小時
	


